Comparators
s i n c e 1 8 8 5
Distributed By:
Camlab Limited
Camlab House, Norman Way Industrial Estate, Over, Cambridge CB24 5WE, UK
E: sales@camlab.co.uk
T: +44 1954 233110
Comparator ECPt-Co

0 - 50 μg Zn
41 36 80
Type Designation/Combi Test Range* Code
AF 274 Amine Amine 1 - 10mg/l 41 27 40
AF 112A Chlorinefree,comb. tot. Chlorine 0.1 - 1 mg/l Cl2 41 11 20
AF 112B Chlorinefree,comb. tot. Chlorine 0.2 - 4 mg/l Cl2 41 11 30
AF 112E Chlorinefree,comb. tot. Chlorine 0.02 - 0.3 mg/l Cl2 41 12 50
AF 112E/F Chlorinefree,comb.tot. Chlorine
Chlorine
0.02 - 0.3 mg/l Cl2
0.2 - 0.8 mg/l Cl2
41 11 26
AF 112J/J Chlorinefree,comb. tot. Chlorine
pH-value
0.1 - 2.0 mg/l Cl2
6.8 - 8.4 pH
41 72 46
AF 112N/T Chlorinefree,comb.tot. Chlorine
Chlorine
0.1 - 1.0 mg/l Cl2
1.1 - 2.0 mg/l Cl2
41 01 20
AF 112ED Chlorine dioxide Chlorine dioxide 0.04 - 0.57 mg/l ClO2 41 00 01
AF 112
EF/ED
Chlorine dioxide Chlorine dioxide 0.04 - 1.52 mg/l ClO2 41 00 07
AF 116A Chlorine, pH Chlorine
pH-value
0.1 - 1 mg/l Cl2
6.8 - 8.4 pH
41 11 40
AF 116B Chlorine, pH Chlorine
pH-value
0.2 - 4 mg/l Cl2
6.8 - 8.4 pH
41 11 60
AF 118S Chlorine, pH Chlorine
pH-value
0.1 - 4 mg/l Cl2
5.2 - 8.4 pH
41 11 81
AF 139 Sodiumhypochlorite Sodiumhypochlorite 2 - 18 % NaOCl 41 13 90
AF 129 Water Balance 41 12 90
* Discreadingsseefollowing pages
* * RapidTests
Green Chemistry
www.lovibond.com General catalogue July201934
Glasscell with lid, volume 10 ml,
calibrated2 - 12 ml, path length 13.5 mm,
Packof 5, code: 35 42 43
Comparator 2000+ and Accessories
Type Item Code
TK 100 Comparator2000+ 14 20 00
TK 102 Portablelighting unit, battery operated 14 20 50
DaylightUnit for Comparator 2000+,
mains operated
17 10 10
AF 631 Water samplerwith two 500 ml bottles
and one lid
17 05 00
Measuring beaker, 100 ml 38 48 01
Vial stand for 10 vials(ø16 mm or
13.5 mm), acrylic glass
41 89 57
Glassstirring rod, 12 cm length 36 41 10
Plasticstirring rod,13 cm length 36 41 00
Brush,11 cm length 38 02 30
Type Item Code
GlassCells
DB424/S 5 glasscells,13.5 mm path length
13.5 mm path length, volume10 ml,
with lid
35 42 43